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List of Students who have benefitd E-grantz (SC / ST / OEC / OBC / KPCR) in the
Academic Year 2018-19

First Year UG & PG

Department of Mathematics

1. Abhishek S 17. Fathima Beegum S
2. Amala Mohan 18. Najma S

3. Arunadevi R 19.Rahana B S

4. Athira S 20. Sheba Mariyam Saju
5. Athulya Mohan 21.SuryaR'S

6. Harikrishnan S 22. Vaishnavy S

7. Joemol J 23.Vishnu S

8. Roopal A 24.Vishnu S

9. Sreelekshmi Chandrababu 25. Albin S Mathai

10. Akhil Ajay 26. Annsa Abraham
11. Akshara Ashokan 27. Freeda Mary

12. Al-Ameen S 28. Jasmine Jalal

13. Alfiya A 29. Reshma S

14. Ameena Farsana F S 30. Sandra Sivan

15. Angel Varghese 31.Sneha TG

16. Anuja Thomas 32.Vishnu S

Department of Physics

1. Anagha Ajayan 10. Devu P S

2. Sruthi K Suresh 11. Fausiya A

3. Vishak Mohan 12. Lijin Babu

4. Wellwin Mohan 13. Neethu S S
5.Ajesh A S 14. Robin Lukose
6. Amal Fathimma S 15. Rubiya N

7. Amal Reji George 16. Shahana S

8. Ashna Biljana 17. Soorya S

9. Bibin Babu 18. T K Zephaniah



Department of Chemistry

1.

2
3
4
5
6.
7
8
9

Aiswarya Anil

. Aparna Rajan

. Geethu B K

. Madeena S

. Sajitha Beevi S

Sindhu D

. Amina K
. Ancy Achankunju
.Ganga DR

Department of Botany

1.

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Abhinand D S
Anu Philip

Divya G Prakash
Jasmine S Rahim
Promodh P

Sajna S

Ahina Fathima N S
Amina N

Arsha Krishnan

10. Aswami Suresh

11. Athira S Prasad

12. Betty R Boban

13. Liya Saji

Department of Zoology

1.
2.
3.
4.

Akhila Raj
Ameena Dileep
Aparna S

Arjun Krishnan U
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10. Kannan K
11. Megha Binu
12. Pooja Baiju
13. Ratheesh K
14. Revathy V
15. Sreehari S
16. Bini Philip

17. Jini Jose

14. Megha C G
15. Megha Raju
16. Pournami M S
17. Priyanka A

18. Rahul Raj

19. Rehka Sabu
20. Rincy Mol R
21. Shyam Krishna
22. Sreelekshmi M
23. Sreelekshmi S
24.Sumayya N
25.Anandu R S
26. Shanumon K

5. Azhar Muhammed N

6. Bhuvana E
7. Chandu V

8. Fathima Sullami A
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9. Vishnu V Anand 16. Jesna S Haneefa
10. Anjumol S 17. Jessiya Beegam
11. Aparna T Nair 18. Liji L

12. Aryananda P 19. Maya Mohan
13. Athira Santhosh 20. Muneera M

14. Devika R 21. Praveena P L
15. Greeshma SR 22.Vishnu Maya S

Department of English and Communicative English

1. Afna Nazar 14. Jebin Shibu

2. Ajay Krishna 15. Jovin John

3. AkhilaD L 16. Krishna V J

4. Aswathy Mol J 17. Krishnadev R

5. Athulya Ravi 18. Linta Laiju

6. Krishnapriya Gopakumar 19. Muhammed Swalih
7. Sabiyath J 20. NavyaJ S

8. Alwin Alexander 21. Rajesh P

9. Amritha Raj N S 22.RamsiR S

10. Anjali A 23. Shahana S

11. Ansiya A 24. Sona Sabu

12. Aromal M C 25. Vinayak Gopal B
13. Fathima N

Department of Political Science

1. Anipama K A 8. Akhila L A

2. Arathy Jayan 9. Alfiya A

3. Bismi Husain 10. Ammu B

4. Neenu Biju 11. Ancy A

5. Afsal A 12. Anjana Devarajan
6. Akhil Vijayan 13.AnziaB S

7. Akhila S 14. Athira A
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15. Athira V Mohan 33. Remya Madhu
16. Beema R 34. Reshmi P Reji
17. Chinchu M 35. Revathy B

18. Faizal M Musthafa 36. Riyas AR

19. Fazeela M Musthafa 37. Sabin Lal B S
20. Firoz Mujeeb 38. Sabira Beevi S
21. Ganga Sathyan 39. Sajila S

22. Geethu A 40. Sijo Samkutty
23. Haseeba B 41. Suchithra S
24. Jesna Manoj 42. Sudheesh S
25. Juby Raju 43. Sufiyan S

26. Kripa John 44. Sumayya S

27. Maneesha Murali 45. Suraj S

28. Meenu Mohan 46. Thansiya Siraj
29. Murukesh S 47. Yadu Krishnan R
30. Nadeera S 48. Jerin Joseph
31.Najma S 49. Jibin K George
32. Rahana J 50. Sibin S

Department of Economics

1. Anagha AP 13. Akasha S

2. Aromal Devan 14. Akhila S

3. Aswathy S 15. Arya S

4. Binupriya KR 16. Ashili A

5. Charulatha P 17. Athira A

6. Haripriya S 18. Bushramol A
7. Malavika B S 19. Christy Wilson
8. Mekha S 20. Fathima N

9. Parvathy L 21. Greeshma Das
10. Abhinand S 22. Jemno Jose
11. Ajas J 23. Lekshmi S Nair

12. Akash A’ S 24. Lency Baby
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25. Navaneeth Krishna B M 33. Sreelekshmi V
26. Neeraja Rajendran V 34. Surya S

27. Rakesh R 35. Thahsi T

28. Saranya M B 36. Varsha V

29. Shijin S 37.Ancy Varghese
30. Shiju Reji 38. Sajini Varghese
31.Siji George 39. Sijin Jacob

32. Sijitha BR 40. Thasneem

Department of Malayalam

1. Abhilash A 23. AthiraSJ

2. Abhirami K 24. Athira C )

3. AbinaAB 25. Betty Babu

4. Achu Mohan 26. Divya S

5. Adarsh Raj 27. Ebison Babu

6. Adarsh S 28. Ency Edison

7. Aiswarya J 29. Haritha B

8. Ajith A 30. JoslinJ S

9. Ajmal K Nasar 31. Megha M Biju
10. AI-Ajmi S 32. Nithya Anil

11. Ameena M 33. Praveena S

12. Anakha Santhosh 34. Praveena P

13. Anila S 35. Preethi R

14. Anjali Anilkumar 36. Pushpalatha P
15. Anjali Dilkumar 37. Sajan Sam

16. Aparna Prasad 38. Sajin Sabu

17. Aparna Unni 39. Soumya Sajeev
18. Aswathy R 40. Sreelekshmi M A
19. Aswathy Sreekumar 41. Sreelekshmi R
20. Aswathy L 42. Sreelekshmi A S
21. Athira Radhakrishnan 43. Sreelekshmi T A

22. Athira Unni S 44. Sruthi S
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45. Sruthy Byju 48. Suvarna V
46. Sujith Raj 49. Vinaya AV
47. Sulfeekkar S

Department of Commerce

1. Aiswarya R 27. Irin John P

2. Amina Beevi S 28. Nazim S

3. Anjana Krishnan G R 29. Peter D BABU

4. Ashly Mammen 30. Punnya Vijayan

5. Deepthi Daniel 31.Rosni R

6. Geethu G 32. Sayanora S Krishnan
7. Harikrishnan G 33. Augastin Rajan

8. Reshma B 34. Dilin Sunny

9. Reshma Suresh Babu 35. Sherin Roy

10. RojaM S 36. Shifana S

11. Afiya Mol S 37. Akhila SV

12. Amina | 38. Akshay M S

13. Anand A 39. Gokul V Gopal

14. Ancy K Sam 40. Njanasree R

15. Aneena P S 41. Sandhya R

16. Anjana B A 42. Sujith S

17. Anjitha A 43.Surya S

18. Aswathy S Nair 44. Amal Nadh Vikram
19. Aswin A S 45. Anjali Suresh

20. Athira Bhaskar 46. Anjana A

21. Athira G 47. Anjana M B

22. Athira Nandan 48. Anu L Thankachan
23. Benila Ranjith 49. Arathi S

24. Bismi Ala 50. Athira S

25. Devipriya Das 51. ChinthaV S

26. Felix B Villoor 52. Dennis T Mathew



53. Jisha Vijayan

54. Kavya Kuttappan
55. Nandu Raj

56. Sneha S Jeevan

57. Sreelakshmi P

Department of Public Administration (MA)

1. Adersh A

2. KavyaRaj P S
3. Liju Yohannan
4. Prathin Raj P
5. Revathy R

Department of Chemistry (MSc)
1. AnilaAS
2. Devi Chandana D

3. Sahni Varghese

Department of Environmental Sciences (MSc)

1. Adithya P Nair
2. Aiswarya K
3. Ameena Fathima

4. Amritha Mohan

Department of Mathematics (MSc)
1. Amritha A
2. Amrutha U A
3. Ashily Kabeer
4. Devi M R
5. Dhanya S Panickar
6. Jayalakshmi M
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58. Sreethu S
59. Ajin Rajan
60.Annie Anraham

61. Jomi Thomas

. Sreelekshmi J R
. Sreelekshmi M B
.SruthiA S

O 00 N O

. Vivek S

4. Sreelekshmi S
5. Sumayya S
6. Syam Kumar S

5. Parvathy V
6. Safna Nasar

7. Titty S Thomas

7. Meera Raveendran
8. Rashida J
9.SaluO

10. Sreelekshmi S G
11. Sruthi L



Second Year UG & PG

Department of Mathematics

1. Abhijith Mohan
Aiswarya S
Akash PV
Amala S
Anila’Y

2.

3.

4.

5.

6. Asha AS
7. Ashira Naser

8. Aswin Asok

9. Avani Raj

10. Bhavyaraj

11. Jishnu SV

12. Meril Mathew
13. R Bathul

14. Rahul Krishnan
15. SilpaV' S

16. Souparnika C S

17. Anandu M

Department of Physics
1.ArdraCS
.Irfana S
. Midhun M
. Pooja P Nair
. Shamsiya S

. Sreekuttan AR

2

3

4

5

6. Shekha Basheer
7

8. AnjaliP G

9

.Anoop P S

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
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Ann Maria Joy
Aswathymaya M
Biji Babu
Devimaya A M
Divya B

Gokul B S
Hellan Abraham
Merlin Johnson
Parvathy R
Salma S N
Sarangi Raj
Sawrav Babu
Vandhana Vyshnavan
Allya Ajayan
Bibina B
Swaliha S

Arya J

Ashina M

Celin Varghese
Gokul Chandran C
Shafeena H
Soumiya S

Sunith Suresh
Athul G Alex

Jefin Sam Thankachan
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Department of Chemistry

1. Aleena G 13. Ancy Abraham

2. Asha B 14. Anjali Anand

3. Devikrishna V' S 15. Ansiya Mol A

4. Jeevan Lal S 16. Drishya Dinesh

5. Merlin T Alex 17. Gopika Krishna J
6. Ruby Alex 18. Livingston George
7. Sangeeth S 19. Neelima Nair

8. Sivapriya S P 20. Raniya Nas

9. Sreelekshmi S 21. S Muhammad Binaz
10. Abhijith J M 22. Shiji Reji

11. Abina K'S 23.Sreya S

12. Amrutha M 24. Sumayya Salim

Department of Botany

1. Abin K Prasan 15. Arya Arun M

2. Amrutha S 16. Asha Mol V' S

3. Archana S 17. Aswathy Krishnan
4. Arsha A 18. Athira S A

5. Arya Baiju 19. Farsana S

6. Giri Krishnan U 20. Mereena Thomas
7. Merin Rajan 21. Nandana Gopan
8. Neethu N 22. Nehna S Salim

9. Nithya B 23. Ponnu VS

10. Shehna S 24. Reshma S

11. Akhil A 25. Shahina R

12. Amra S 26.Sneha S

13. Arathy B 27. Sreelekshmi B R

14. Ardra Saji 28. Sruthi S



St. John’s College, Anchal | 10
E-grantz 2018-2019

Department of Zoology

1. Anjana S 13. Amritha Devan

2. Gayathri D R 14. Aswathy K

3. Jeslinemole M 15. Bijitha BR
4.Maneesh M 16. Devi J

5. Mubashira Shanavas S 17. Gayathry B S

6. Najiya A 18. Malavika Anil

7. Parvathy A S 19. Meenu Joy

8. RaziyaJ N 20. Midhuna S

9. ReziyaJ N 21. Sandra Sidharthan
10. Simna S 22. Shahana R J

11. Sneha S Raj 23. Sofiya J Saji

12. Aiswarya P G 24. Sree Vishnu Raveendran

Department of English and Communicative English

1. Amina N 14. Jestinraj D
2. Arya S 15. Jincy R

3. AthiraR 16. Kiran S

4. Firdousy ER 17. Krishnapriya P B
5. Greeshma Gopakumar 18. Neenu B S
6. Hariraj R 19. Noufiya N
7.PrijiP S 20. Sandhya L
8. Rizana N 21. Shahana L
9. Shabanamol B S 22. Shini Shaji
10. Shabina B 23. Sidharth S
11. Anuraj C Vinod 24. Sumiya S
12. Arya Chandran 25.Veena S

13. Ashly An Viji



Department of Political Science

1. Christeena V Benny

. Muhammed Shahin A S

. Syamini S
. Akhil Babu C'S
. Alby Mariyam Biju

2

3

4

5

6. Amina B S
7. Amina F
8. Amrutha Suresh

9. Anandhu Vinayak
10. Ancy A

11. Ancy Samuel

12. Anju Harilal

13. Anupama A

14. Asha Mohan

15. Asiya Salim

16. Aswathy T S

17. Athira B

18. Athira BR

19. Chandana Suresh
20. Gopika B

21. Jyothiprasad

22. Kamal Krishnan

Department of Economics

1. Anakha S Nair
2. Gayathry Devi G
3. Humra N

4. Jerina K Jose

5. Shijinamol N S

6. Surya Prakash

St. John’s College, Anchal
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23. Maneesha S

24. Phibi Philip

25. Pooja L

26. Pravitha B

27. Rajalekshmi S
28. Rajasree R Nair
29. Reshmi Reghunath
30. Shahana Beegum S
31. Sahishna Prakash
32.Sarath S S

33. Saritha S

34. Sethu Ravi

35. Sethu S

36. Shijomon A

37. Shiju Mohan

38. Shuhaina S

39. Sini Thomas

40. Sreedevi SR

41. Sumayya A

42. Syama SR

43. Vidya Kumar
44.Vishnu J S

7. Achu M

8. Alfiya R

9. Anukrishna K
10. Anusree J
11. AryaM U

12. Chinmaya Sugathan

11



13. Devika Chandran
14. Dilna B

15. G Harikrishnan
16. Gopika S

17. Keerthi Gopinath
18. Nikitha S

19. Parvathy A

20. Praseeda S

21. Preetha G
22.Priya P
23.ReshmaR S

Department of Malayalam
1. Abhirami P S
Ajmal S
Akash Mohan
Akhil S Suresh
Alan C Titus

2.

3.

4.

5.

6. Aleena Baby
7. Alex Chacko

8. Ananthan S S
9. Anchu R

10. Anu

11. Anu P Thulasi
12. Aparna R

13. Aromal P S
14. Arya A B

15. Ashik Prem
16. Aswin P S

17. AthiraK S

18. Dhaneesh Murali

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
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Sandra P Sajan
Shahana S
Shamna S

Shini A’ S
Sivapriya J
Soorya S
Syamili S
Dinisha V

Gifty J Abraham
Tomy A

Divya Krishnan R
Gopika M S
Haritha Krishnan D
Hasinamol N
Jeseer N

Jincy Biju

Lapu Mil C

Liju Varghese
Nadiya Nasurudeen
Praveena P B
Rafna Shahul
Raghi G J

Raihana AR

Rajani R

Rasina D R

Remya Raveendran
Reshma J S

Revathy S Rajan



37. Revathy V A
38. Sajitha B S
39. Shuhaib A
40. Sreelekshmi B
41. Subin S

Department of Commmerce
1. Akhila Kunjumon
.Amrutha P S
. Anusree S Pillai
. Appu Anilkumar
. Arya Prasad

2

3

4

5

6. Ashik A
7. Aswin Raj R

8. Binila Thomas

8. GeethA'S

9. Geethu Murali

10. Parvathy J

11. Pooja Jayakumar
12. Shifa Sabeer

13. Akhil K

14. Akhil S Babu

15. Ancy Daniel

16. Angele Annie Philip
17. Anjali Asokan
18. Ariya Rajees

19. Ashna Noushad
20. Bency Antony
21. Delna S Jacob
22. Feba Ninan

23. Gopika Rajendran

42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

24,
25,
26.
27.
28,
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
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Syamili M
Thamizharasan M
Varsha Anil
Vishak M S
Vishnudas P S

Hanna Nadarsha
Kavya Krishnan
Kripa T Chacko
Midhuna Madhu
Parvathy Omanakuttan
Remya P Prasad
RemyaV S
Revathy Reghunath
Silpa J
Sreelekshmi G S
Sreelekshmi V
Suryadevi A
Amalsha N S
Anish K

Rexy Jose

Rijo Reji
Abhilash P G
Ajumsha S
Jyothi S Binu
Rajeev Kumar R
Rejin P Kumar
Akhil S

Akhila Prakash L

Jancy K Jayans
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48. Jithin A'S 52. Reshma M
49. K Bilal Muhammadu 53. SubinrajB S
50. Myhammad Farooq 54.Varsha V
51. Niyas R 55. Veenaraj R

Department of Public Administration (MA)

1. Amala S Anil 5. Athira T

2. Anju O 6. Jerin Joy

3. Anto Koshy T Panicker 7. Saranya G

4. Arya Chandran 8. Veena Vijayan

Department of Chemistry (MSc)

1. Amrutha Lalu 5. Jishnu P K

2. Anju Krishnan U P 6. Kripa K Nair
3. Geethu Prathapan 7. Surya S Karun
4. Hanna Raju 8. Veena Gopal

Department of Environmental Sciences (MSc)

1. Ajimol R S 6. Aparna S

2. Anjali Asok 7. Aswathy O

3. Anupama P 8. Divya Mohan
4. Anupama J 9. Megha S Dev
5. Aparna B S 10. Narmada S

Department of Mathematics (MSc)

1. Amal A 6. R Hari

2. Aneeta Antony 7. Rincy Raju

3. Ardra S 8. Vishnu A S

4. Blessy Babu 9. Yedhu Krishnan U S

5. Fathima Thazni



Third Year UG

Department of Commerce

1. Daya Rita Prasad

2. Jiji Jackson

3. Jisha Philip

4. Rakhi R

5. Theresa Mathews

6. Ajaya Babu

7. Akhila V' S

8. Anju Lekshmi

9. Bhagath A

10.
11
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Christy Johnson

. Devika M B

Jamuna John
Jikkey Joy
Johnson Raju
Lijin Lukose
Parvathy R
Revathy Krishna |
Santhwana R Saji
Shinu Mohanan
Sijo Joy
Thasneem J
Aleessha Fathima
Amrutha |

Amrutha S Nath

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
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. Athira Murali

. Jeeva Kunjumon
.KrishnaV S

. Midhulya M

. Neethu U S

. Reenamol S
.ResmiRS

. Sreelekshmi S

. Anju Mohan

. Aparna Anilkumar
.Arunima P S

. Arya Krishnan R

. Athira Anil

Athira Sugathan
Athulya Sreekumar
Bipina B

Divya B S

Nayana B S
Noufiya A

Rathu R

Shiju J

Siji S

Sudheena Sudheep A S
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Department of Mathematics

1. Akshara Murali 18. Neethu R Babu
2. Amrutha M B 19. Nidhin S

3. Anna Shilpa Joseph 20. Nisandhan C
4. Anulekha S 21. Nivin Soyi

5. Rajalekshmi 22. Robin K Raj

6. VindujaR L 23. Sabin

7. Abhijith A G 24. Safna S

8. Abhinand D 25. Sam K Sunny
9. Adya V Nair 26. Sreekumar G
10. AnilaS L 27. Sreeparvathy S
11. Anuja S 28. Sruthi Raj B
12. Ashna Mol A 29. Sussmi SR

13. Chinchu R 30. Unnimaya AM
14. Emi Mary Alex 31. Vipin Kumar
15. Leena Varghese 32. Amritha RV
16. Liya Stephan 33. Merlin Reji

17. Mekhana Manikuttan 34. Selina Samuelkutty

Department of Physics

1. Christy Samuel 10. Dona K Mathew
2. Maneesha Mathew 11. Gopika M G

3. Amal S Nath 12. Neethu Mohan
4. Amrutha 13. Nithin S Kumar
5. Ananthu SR 14. Revathy T

6. Anaswara Biju M 15.Rumina Shams
7. Ansiya N 16. Sreelekshmi

8. Ashitha Aravind 17. Sruthy S

9. Aswathy S 18.Shiljo J Sebastian



Department of Chemistry
1. Aiswarya V
. Lamiya A
. Parvathi Rajeev
.Sagar R

. Sona George

2

3

4

5

6. Sona Thomas
7. Amal Chandran
8. Amina Shaji
9. Anandhu B
10. Anjunadh L

11. Athira S

Department of Botany
1. Akshara K
Amal S
Archana Satheesan
Asha G Jose
Athulya C S

2.

3.

4.

5.

6. Samarnisa J
7. Shani Shaji

8. SilpaSP

9. Sreelekshmi B G

10. Vrindha Sudhakaran

Department of Zoology
1. Akhila Sunder S
2. Aswathy PV
3. AjimiJS
4. Anju Daniel

5. Ansi Ansari

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
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Bubi Mathew
Dheena SM
Jijimol N R
Jubitha Babu
Jyothis M S
Meera M R
Shaiju Lal M S
Shinto Samuel
Varsha P

Merin Rachel Shajan

Aleesha AN

Aliya S

Amala Ajayakumar
Faisal Rahuman S
Gopika Unni K
Harimohan M G
Jibina K George
Lekshmi Krishnan
Muhammed Afsal
Muhsina F N

6. Anuja Sundar

7. Aswathy S

8. Athira Raj S

9. Fathima N

10.

Ganesh G

17
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11. Greeshma Chandran L 18. Shababana N

12. Kaveri U B 19. Sreelekshmi O S
13. Kavya S Chandran 20. Sulfath S

14. Melbin M 21. Thanveer Banu N
15. Navya S 22. Thasni S

16. Priyanka Anil 23.Unnimaya T

17. Rufsina Rahim 24. Ramsiya R

Department of English and Communicative English

1. Amina Sharaf 16. Arya S Krishnan
2. Asbia N S 17. Chinchu K'S

3. Ashly P S 18. Devapriya B S

4. Devi Krishna R 19. Greeshma A

5. Karthik M L 20. Habeeba A

6. Karthika Krishnan 21. Jaison Rajan

7. Sara Rafi 22. Jesina Jafarkhan
8. Swathi Krishna 23. Manya Manu

9. Ajaylal J 24. Muhammed Sabith J
10. Ajeshmon V 25. Nadeem Akbar
11. Alfiya S 26. Renju Rajan

12. Anjana Shaji 27.Reshma R P

13. Aparna Vijayan 28. Sajan P

14. Archana SR 29. Sangeeth Suresh
15. Arun S 30. SubiB S

Department of Political Science

1. Anuraj S 6. Abin Abraham
2. Arya MR 7. Abin G Biju
3. Nithin B 8. AkhilaG S
4. Preethy Mol P 9. Akhilesh U

5. Shimla Salim 10. Amal Raj



11. Amina Beevi A

12. Aneeta A J

13. Anjima M R

14. Anju M

15. Anu S

16. Anuraji KR

17. Arpitha Kunjumon
18. Arsha B Harshan
19. Arun R

20. Arya Chandran

21. Athira P

22. Athira V

23. Kalayani A G

24. Meenu M S Nair
25. Muhammed Nazim N R
26. Mumthas Beegam S
27. Nandanagopal V G
28. Nithin P Lukose
29. RenjithaR S

30. Reshma G B

31. Revathy J B

Department of Economics
1. Ajitha V' S
. Binoy S Babukutty
. Joicy Joy
. Krishna B Raj

. Saranya Chandran

2
3
4
5. Lini Rachel Koshy
6
7. Sofiya Beegam S
8

. Aby Sabu
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32. Revathy Krishnan
33. Revathy R Pillai
34. Riya Biju
35.Safdar Hashmi R
36. Sajina Sajad

37. Sharon K Mathew
38. Shyma SL

39. Silpa B Das

40. Sivakami B M

41. Smera P M

42. Swapna S

43. Thasleena M
44.Vignesh H
45.Vimal MV

46. Visakh S

47. Vishal V

48. Yadhu Krishnan K
49. Anumol A

50. Jeena George

51. Litty Thankachan

9. AnjuV

10. Ansy L S

11. Anuja Vijayan
12. Arathy B U

13. Arya A

14. Athira R

15. Athul Surendran
16. Athulya U



17. Azna N

18. Bismitha N S
19. Fathima A

20. Hafsa Mol S
21. Jasna Manaf
22. Jiji Kunjumon
23.Kavwya U S

24. Nayana V

25. Ramzimol N S
26.Revu SR

Department of Malayalam
1. Abhija Krishna K B
. Abhirami M K
.Amina R
. Anila Alex
.Anjana M S

2

3

4

5

6. Anjumol Varghese
7. Ansu Achankunju
8. Anu S

9. Appu P

10. Arya L

11. Arya S

12. Arya S

13. Arya S Kumar
14. AryaS S

15. Asiya Beegum S
16. Aswathy Y A
17. Aswini Anil

18. AthiraG S

19. Bijin Biju

27.
28.
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Sahadiya Salim
Shahana S

29.Shahina A H

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

20.

21

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Simi G Sudarsanan
Sreegjith K
Sreelekshmi J L
Subin S

Tiji Thomas
VeenaR S

Emmanuvel Gomez

Chinchu Yohannan

. Devika B

Jasmi A

Jishnu Radhakrishnan
Jyothika V R

Kavitha H S
Muhammed Maheen H
Raghi GR

Sajana Satheesh
Sathyajith M S
Shababa S S

Shamna S

Shibina R

Sreekutti R P

Sreethu B K

Subeesh S

Suji Sulthana N S
Sumayya A

Surya L
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39.Viji G 43.Vishnu S
40.VijiV S 44.Vishnu S
41. Vipin Raj 45. Vismaya S Das

42.Visakh S 46. Vrindha Vinod



